
Membership & Workshop Fees 

Donations 

Administrative Costs 

Replacement of Trophies 

Liability Insurance & Recreation NS 

Website & Zoom Maintenance 

Joint Stocks Registration 

Workshop Expenses 

Piobaireachd Challenge 

+ 

Games Sanctioning 

Atlantic Canada Pipe Band Association 
 
 
 

Year-End Financial Statement 
 

 

FISCAL YEAR - October 01 / 2021 to September 30 / 2022 
 
 

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD CHECKING $ ____________ 
 
 

REVENUE: 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 
 

TOTAL REVENUE: 

$____________ 
 

____________ 
 

____________ 
 
 

$ ____________ 
 

EXPENDITURES: 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

_____________________________________________ 
 

Total Expenditures 
 

SUMMARY 
 

CARRIED FOREWARD 
 

REVENUE 
 

EXPENDETURES 
 

BALANCE SAVINGS ACCOUNT 
 

BALANCE TO CARRY FORWARD 

$ ____________ 
 

____________ 
 

____________ 
 

____________ 
 

____________ 
 

____________ 
 

____________ 
 

____________ 
 
 
 

$____________ 
 

$____________ 
 

$____________ 
 

$____________ 
 

$ ____________ 
 

Treasurer: ___________________________________ 

346.58

1,500.00

1,300.00

31.15

560.00

866.82
(Piobaireachd Challenge & Fredericton)

14,690.96

1,940.00

135.00

250.00

2,325.00

4.604.55

14,690.96

+2,325.00

-4,604.55

1,010.11

13,421.52




