Atlantic Canada Pipe Band Association



Year-End Financial Statement

FISCAL YEAR - October 01 / 2021 to September 30 / 2022

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD CHECKING	\$14,690.96
REVENUE:	
Membership & Workshop Fees	\$1,940.00
Donations	135.00
Games Sanctioning	250.00
TOTAL REVENUE:	\$2,325.00
EXPENDITURES:	
Administrative Costs (Piobaireachd Challenge & Fredericton)	\$866.82_
Replacement of Trophies	
Liability Insurance & Recreation NS	560.00
Website & Zoom Maintenance	346.58
Joint Stocks Registration	31.15
Workshop Expenses	1,300.00
Piobaireachd Challenge	1,500.00
Total Expenditures	4.604.55
SUMM	MARY
CARRIED FOREWARD	\$14,690.96
REVENUE	\$+2,325.00
EXPENDETURES	\$4,604.55
BALANCE SAVINGS ACCOUNT	\$+ 1,010.11
BALANCE TO CARRY FORWARD	\$13,421.52

Treasurer: Market afrons